


SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
Constitutional Framework (Schedules, Sources,

Preamble, Citizenship, Amendment, Basic Structure)Class 122-12-2025

 Fundamental Rights (Articles 12–35, Writs)Class 223-12-2025

 Directive Principles & Fundamental DutiesClass 324-12-2025
Union Executive (President, VP, PM, CoMs, AG, CCs)Class 426-12-2025
 Parliament (Structure, Procedure, Committees,

Money Bill, Budget, ADL)Class 529-12-2025

 Parliament (Structure, Procedure, Committees,
Money Bill, Budget, ADL)Class 630-12-2025

State Executive & Legislature (Governor, CM, State
Legislature, UTs, Special Areas), UTsClass 731-12-2025

Revision1  Jan to 3  Janst rd

Sectional Test04-01-2026

 Judiciary & Tribunals (SC, HC, Subordinate Courts,
Tribunals)Class 805-01-2026

 Judiciary & Tribunals (SC, HC, Subordinate Courts,
Tribunals)Class 906-01-2026

Federalism & Centre–State Relations (Legislative,
Administrative, Financial; Emergency Provisions)Class 1007-01-2026

Local Government (Panchayati Raj, Municipalities,
Schedule V, VI, PESA)Class 1108-01-2026

Constitutional & Statutory Bodies (ECI, UPSC, CAG,
FC, NCSC, NCST, NCBC, CVC, CBI, NHRC, CIC,

Lokpal)
Class 1209-01-2026

Revision10-01-2026

Sectional Test11-01-2026

Revision12  Jan  to 17  Jan th th

Polity Full Syllabus Test18-01-2026

POLITY (DEC 22 – JAN 18)
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SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
Ancient India: Sources & Early CivilizationsClass 119-01-2026

Mauryan & Post-Mauryan AgeClass 220-01-2026

Gupta Period & Early Medieval IndiaClass 321-01-2026

Delhi Sultanate & Mughal EmpireClass 422-01-2026

Later Mughals & Regional StatesClass 523-01-2026

Revision24-01-2026

Sectional Test25-01-2026

British Expansion & Administrative ReformsClass 626-01-2026

Social & Religious Reform MovementsClass 727-01-2026

HISTORY (JAN 19 – FEB 1)

SPECIAL CURRENT AFFAIRS CLASS BY VISHNU SIR
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Revolt of 1857 & Freedom Struggle (1885–1919)Class 828-01-2026

Gandhian Era (1919–1947)Class 929-01-2026

Art and CultureClass 1030-01-2026

Revision31-01-2026

Sectional Test01-02-2026

SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
Basic Concepts: GDP, GNP, NDP, NNP, etc.Class 102-02-2026

Money, Banking & InflationClass 203-02-2026

Fiscal Policy, Budget, FRBM ActClass 304-02-2026

Planning, Growth Models, Five-Year PlansClass 405-02-2026

External Sector, BoP, Forex, Exchange RateClass 506-02-2026

ECONOMY (FEB 2 – FEB 15)

Social Sector Schemes (Health, Education, Women, Vulnerable Sections -
Focus on New Govt Policies since June 2024).

Schemes02-01-2026

Economic & Core Sector Missions (Agriculture, MSME, Digital India, Skill
India, Infrastructure missions).

Schemes &
Missions

03-01-2026
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SyllabusClassDATE 
Revision07-02-2026

Sectional Test08-02-2026

Agriculture & Inclusive GrowthClass 609-02-2026

Industry & InfrastructureClass 710-02-2026

Government Schemes & Social SectorClass 811-02-2026

Economic Survey & Budget HighlightsClass 912-02-2026

Current Economic Issues & IndicesClass 1013-02-2026

Revision14-02-2026

Sectional Test15-02-2026

GEOGRAPHY (FEB 16 – MAR 1)

SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
Physical Geography: Earth, Lat-Long, MotionsClass 116-02-2026

Geomorphology: Rocks, LandformsClass 217-02-2026

Climatology & OceanographyClass 318-02-2026

Indian Geography: Physical FeaturesClass 419-02-2026

Drainage, Soils, Vegetation, ResourcesClass 520-02-2026

Revision21-02-2026

Sectional Test22-02-2026

Agriculture, Industries, MineralsClass 623-02-2026

Transport, Trade, DemographyClass 724-02-2026

Environmental Geography & DisastersClass 825-02-2026

World Geography: Mapping & TrendsClass 926-02-2026
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SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES (CLIMATE,

REPORTS)
CLASS 1027-02-2026

Revision28-02-2026

Sectional Test01-03-2026

ENVIRONMENT (MAR 2 – MAR 8)

SYLLABUSCLASSDATE 
Ecology & Ecosystem BasicsClass 102-03-2026
Biodiversity, Flora & FaunaClass 203-03-2026

Environmental Pollution & Climate ChangeClass 304-03-2026
Conservation Efforts & International

Conventions
Class 405-03-2026

Indian Environmental Legislations & Current
Affairs

Class 506-03-2026

Revision07-03-2026

Sectional Test08-03-2026

TOPICSMODEDURATION

Science and Technology Full Syllabus40 Hours 
(Mon–Sat)

26-01-2026 to 
18-02-2026

2 Sectional TestsDaily Tests 10Tests

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (26 JAN – FEB 18)



Current Affairs Marathon for Prelims Complete 1.5-year
coverage with the most expected & exam-focused topics.

TOPICS
SUBJECT 

CLASSDATE 

Constitutional Issues & Federalism (Supreme Court Judgments,
Elections, Anti-Defection, Governor, Center-State relations).

PolityClass 109-03-2026

Governance & Rights (Fundamental Rights/Duties issues,
Citizenship, Constitutional/Statutory Bodies, Judiciary &

Constituional bodies etc).

Polity
Class 210-03-2026

Banking, Finance & Monetary Policy (RBI circulars, Inflation
trends, Digital Currency, Banking sector reforms).

EconomyClass 311-03-2026

Sectors of Economy (Agriculture, Industry, Services,
Infrastructure, External Sector/Trade data).

EconomyClass 412-03-2026

Economic Survey 2025-2026 (Key themes, GDP estimates,
Chapter-wise summary).

EconomyClass 513-03-2026

Union Budget 2026-2027 (New allocations, Tax changes, Major
announcements).

EconomyClass 614-03-2026

Biodiversity & Protected Areas (Species in news, Tiger Reserves,
National Parks, Wetlands/Ramsar sites).

EnvironmentClass 715-03-2026

Climate Change & Pollution (COP Summits, IPCC reports,
Air/Water pollution, Carbon markets, Green energy).

EnvironmentClass 8 16-03-2026

Full Length Test17-03-2026

Physical & Human Geography (Cyclones, Earthquakes, Monsoon
patterns, Mineral resources, Agri-geographic zones).

GeographyClass 918-03-2026

Places in News (International & National) (Conflict zones, Strategic
islands, Straits, Borders - High ROI topic).

MappingClass 1019-03-2026

CURRENT AFFAIRS (MAR 9 – MAR 31)
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TOPICSCLASSDATE 

Space & Defence (ISRO missions 2025-26, Missiles, Drones,
Defence exercises, Nuclear tech).

S & TClass 11 20-03-2026

Biotech, Health & Emerging Tech (Diseases, Vaccines, AI, Quantum
Computing, 5G/6G, Nano-tech).

S & TClass 12 21-03-2026

Social Sector Schemes (Health, Education, Women, Vulnerable
Sections - Focus on New Govt Policies since June 2024).

SchemesClass 13 22-03-2026

Economic & Core Sector Missions (Agriculture, MSME, Digital India,
Skill India, Infrastructure missions).

Schemes &
Missions

Class 14 23-03-2026

Important Acts & Bills (2024-2026) (New Criminal Laws, Digital Data
Protection, Forest Conservation, etc.) & International Organizations.

Legislation
& Intl

Relations
Class 15 24-03-2026

International Organizations & Summits (G20, G7, SCO, BRICS, UN
bodies, WTO etc..).

Intl.
Relations

Class 16 25-03-2026

Bilateral Relations & Geopolitics (India’s neighborhood, major
global conflicts, Strategic partnerships).

Intl.
Relations

Class 17 26-03-2026

Art, Culture & History CA (GI Tags, Excavations, UNESCO sites,
Personalities/Centenaries in news).

History &
Culture

Class 18 27-03-2026

Reports, Indices & Committees (Global indices, NITI Aayog reports,
Important govt committees formed etc..).

Reports &
Indices

Class 1928-03-2026

March & April 2026 Current Affairs (The final "Bridge" class to cover
topics just before the exam).

Final
Updates

Class 2029-03-2026

Full Length Test30-03-2026
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ACTIVITYDATE 

 Revision Day
01-04-2026 to
 03-04-2026 

Polity + History (Revision Test)04-04-2026

Subject-Wise Revision
05-04-2026 to
 07-04-2026 

Economy + Geography (Revision Test)08-04-2026

Full length test 110-04-2026

Full length test 214-04-2026

Full length test 318-04-2026

Full length test 422-04-2026

Full length test 526-04-2026

Full length test 630-04-2026

Full length test 704-05-2026

Full length test 808-05-2026

Full length test 912-05-2026

Full length test 1016-05-2026

FINAL REVISION & FULL-LENGTH TESTS (APR – MAY)
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OUR FACULTYOUR FACULTYOUR FACULTY

DETAILSHOURSCOMPONENT
Monday to Friday (2 hrs/day)60 hrsQuant & Reasoning

Practice Sessions + Tests20 hrsEnglish Comprehension
Saturday → Revision; Sunday → Test80 hrsTotal

CSAT 

12+ YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
ENGLISH CSAT

MITHUN SIR
10+ YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

CSAT QUANT & REASONING

GOWRI SHANKAR SIR

UPSC CSE PRELIMS 2026

MASTER CSAT TO CLEAR PRELIMS 2026

MASTERY 
PROGRAM

PYQ’S & Question Analysis-Decode questions from the 
past 10 years with Quick tricks & Conceptual clarity

FEATURES

Tests- 10 Full length tests with 10 sectional tests 
Tests- 10 Full length tests with 10 sectional tests 

High focus on Reading Comprehension Passages 
Study material will be given
Online & offline 
One to one mentorship 
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CSAT (DEC 29TH – FEB 25)



QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE, REASONING &
READING COMPREHENSION 

TOPICS TO BE COVERED
(TENTATIVE SCHEDULE)CLASSDATE

/SESSION

NUMBER SYSTEM QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE29-12-2025

CALENDARSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE30-12-2025

LCM & HCFQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE31-12-2025

NUMBER SERIES
LETTER SERIESQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE02-01-2026

REVISION DAY03-01-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0104-01-2026

RATIO & PROPORTION
PARTNERSHIP QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE05-01-2026

CODING & DECODINGQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE06-01-2026

RANKING & ORDERINGQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE07-01-2026

PERCENTAGES QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE08-01-2026

PERCENTAGES
PROFIT & LOSSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE09-01-2026

REVISION DAY10-01-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0211-01-2026
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PROFIT & LOSSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE19-01-2026

DIRECTIONSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE20-01-2026

VENN - DIAGRAMSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE21-01-2026

BLOOD RELATIONSREASONING22-01-2026

BLOOD RELATIONS
CLOCKSREASONING23-01-2026

REVISION DAY24-01-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0325-01-2026

REVISON



TIME & WORK QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE26-01-2026
TIME & WORK 
PIPES & CISTERNSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE27-01-2026

NON-VERBAL REASONINGR E A S O N I N G28-01-2026
NON-VERBAL REASONING
SITTING ARRANGEMENTREASONING29-01-2026

SITTING ARRANGEMENT
TIME & DISTANCEREASONING30-01-2026

REVISION DAY31-01-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0401-02-2026

TIME & DISTANCEQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE02-02-2026

SYLLOGISMREASONING03-02-2026

AVERAGESQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE04-02-2026

PERMUTATIONS & COMBINATIONSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE05-02-2026

PERMUTATIONS & COMBINATIONSQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE06-02-2026

REVISION DAY07-02-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0508-02-2026

PUZZLESREASONING09-02-2026
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SIMPLE INTEREST 
COMPOUND INTEREST QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE10-02-2026

DATA INTERPRETATIONQUANTITATIVE APTITUDE11-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH12-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH13-02-2026

Revision Day14-02-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0615-02-2026



TOPICS TO BE COVEREDCLASS OR TEST
DATE

/SESSION

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH16-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH17-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH18-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH19-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH20-02-2026

REVISION21-02-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0722-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH23-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH24-02-2026

READING COMPREHENSIONENGLISH25-02-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0801-03-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-0908-03-2026

SECTIONAL TEST-1015-03-2026

11-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 01

15-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 02

19-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 03

23-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 04

27-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 05

30-04-2026 C-SAT FLT - 06

04-05-2026 C-SAT FLT - 07

08-05-2026 C-SAT FLT - 08

12-05-2026 C-SAT FLT - 09

16-05-2026 C-SAT FLT - 10

C-SAT FULL LENGTH TEST 

Clear Prelims with this Vijayebhava
Program Get Mains Guidance for Free



320 MCQS
12 DAILY TESTS

4 SLT&FLT POLITY
24 HOURS12 SESSIONSPOLITY

250 MCQs10 DAILY TEST 3 SLT&FLT HISTORY20 HOURS10 SESSIONSHISTORY

250 MCQs10 DAILY TEST
3 SLT & FLT ECONOMY20 HOURS10 SESSIONSECONOMY

250 MCQs10 DAILY TEST
3 SLT & FLT GEOGRAPHY20 HOURS10 SESSIONSGEOGRAPHY

200 MCQs10 DAILY TEST
2 SLT S&T40 HOURS20 SESSIONS

SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGY

100 MCQs5 DAILY TEST
1 SLT ENVIRONMENT10 HOURS5 SESSIONSENVIRONMENT

200 MCQs2 FLT CURRENT AFFAIRS 40 HOURS20 SESSIONS
CURRENT
AFFAIRS

1570 MCQs37 DAILY TESTS
10 FULL LENGTH tESTS  80 HOURS40 SESSIONSCSAT

1000 MCQs
GS 10 FULL LENGTH TESTS
ELIMINATION TECHNIQUES

WILL BE TAUGHT
20 HOURS10 SESSIONS

MENTORSHIP
SESSIONS

4140 MCQsTOTAL TESTS 46 SLTs & FLTs274 HOURS125 SESSIONSTOTAL

Vishnu Sir
Current Affairs

Our faculties
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 I promise to follow the timetable with discipline.
NO DELAYS,  NO EXCUSES—DAILY LEARNING AND DAILY TESTING.

 I promise to complete the daily 10 MCQ tests with honesty.
DAILY PRACTICE =  DAILY  IMPROVEMENT.  NO SKIPPING.

46 SLTs & FLTs as given in the program will be completed with seriousness.
 I  PROMISE TO WRITE ALL  SECTIONAL & FULL-LENGTH TESTS WITHOUT FAIL .

 I promise to analyse every test and learn from my mistakes.
ANALYZE—LEARN FROM MISTAKES -  IMPROVE

I will proactively take guidance from faculty and course mentors.
I  WILL  PROACTIVELY TAKE GUIDANCE FROM FACULTY AND COURSE MENTORS.

I promise to follow the Current Affairs plan consistently.
COMPLETE 1 .5  YEARS CA COVERAGE AS MENTIONED IN THE SCHEDULE,  WITHOUT BACKLOG.

 I promise to attend mentorship sessions and clear my doubts.
I  WILL  PROACTIVELY TAKE GUIDANCE FROM FACULTY AND COURSE MENTORS.

 I promise to master CSAT with regular practice.
80 HOURS OF CSAT +  20 SECTIONAL TESTS +  10 FLTS WILL  BE COMPLETED S INCERELY.

I promise to maintain physical & mental fitness throughout preparation.
FOCUS,  ENERGY AND CONSISTENCY WILL  BE MY STRENGTHS.

Name

Phone Number

Hall Ticket Number

Counsellor notes 

PROMISE NEEDED FROM YOU TO CLEAR YOUR PRELIMS 2026 

I promise to give my 100% every single day until Prelims 2026.
NO DISTRACTIONS,  NO SELF-DOUBT — ONLY PROGRESS.

IF  YOU PROMISE THESE 10 COMMANDMENTS… 
YOUR PRELIMS IS  OUR RESPONSIBILITY!  

Signature


